Date
1/8/2021
1/9/2021

1/14/2021
1/16/2021
1/22/2021
1/23/2021
1/28/2021
1/29/2021
1/30/2021
2/4/2021
2/6/2021
2/9/2021
2/13/2021
2/16,2/18,2/20
2/26-2/27
3/4/2021-3/6/2021

Updated: 10/27/20

Opponent
Cheraw
Wiley
Manzanola
Kim
Eads
Springfield
South Baca
Kit Carson
Rocky Ford
Cheyenne Wells
Walsh
Granada
Hi-Plains/Flagler
Districts
Regionals
State Basketball

2020-2021 McClave Cardinals HS Basketball Schedule

Place
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
TBA
TBA
Greeley

Time
4:00
Follows JH
4:00
Follows JH
4:00
2:00
4:00
Follows JH
2:00
4:00
3:00
4:00
3:00
TBA
TBA
TBA



